
Active

Items Description User Price 

Router

1 GBR-4001 Multi-WAN Gigabit VPN Router, Quad WAN CALL

2 WBR-6022 300Mbps Wireless LAN HomeGuard CALL

3 WBR-6012-2dBi 300Mbps Wireless Router (2dBi) CALL

4 WBR-6012-5dBi 300Mbps Wireless Router (5dBi) CALL

5 WBR-6003-3dBi 150Mbps Wireless Router (3dBi) CALL

6 WGR-6013 300Mbps Wireless Gigabit Router CALL

7 WBR-6801 150Mbps Wireless Portable 3G Router CALL

8 WBR-6805 300Mbps Wireless Travel Router CALL

9 WBR-6803 150Mbps Wireless 3G Travel Router CALL

10 WBR-6804 150Mbps Wireless Dual-WAN 3G Router CALL

11 FBR-1430 VPN Broadband Router CALL

12 Modem Router

13 FBR-1161 ADSL2+ Modem Router (1 LAN, 1 WAN, 1 USB Port) CALL

14 Wireless Adaptor

15 WPC-0600 N_One 300 Mbps Wireless LAN PCMCIA Karte (802.11b/g/n Draft 2.0) CALL

16 WUA-0614 150Mbps Wireless Nano USB Adapter (2dBi) CALL

17 WUA-0624 150Mbps Wireless Nano USB Adapter (5dBi) CALL

18 WUA-0605 300Mbps Wireless USB Adapter CALL

19 WUA-1610 300Mbps Wireless USB Adapter (2dBi) CALL

20 WUA-1610H 300Mbps Wireless USB Adapter (5dBi) CALL

21 Network Card

22 FNC-0103FX 100BASE-FX Multi-mode Fiber Optic PCI Card (ST) CALL

23 FNC-0104FX 100BASE-FX Multi-mode Fiber Optic PCI Card (SC) CALL

24 GNC-0107 1000BASE-SX Fiber Optic PCI Card (SC) CALL

25 FNC-0115 100BASE-FX Multi-mode Fiber Optic PCI Express Card (SC) CALL

26 GNC-0105T Gigabit Ethernet PCI Card CALL

27 GNC-0106T 32-/64-bit Gigabit Ethernet PCI Card CALL

28 GNC-0112 Gigabit Ethernet PCIe Card CALL

29 GNC-0110 Gigabit•-áFiber PCIe Network Card,SFP CALL

30 GNC-0120 Gigabit•-áFiber PCIe Network Card,SFP, PCIe x4 CALL

31 GNC-0122 Gigabit•-áFiber PCIe Network Card,Dual SFP, PCIe x4 CALL

32 GNC-0124 Gigabit•-áFiber PCIe Network Card, Quad SFP, PCIe x4 CALL

33 GNC-0201 10•-áGigabit•-áFiber PCIe Network Card,SFP+, PCIe x8 CALL

34 GNC-0202 10•-áGigabit•-áFiber PCIe Network Card,Dual SFP+ , PCIe x8 CALL

35 USB Accessory

36 SUS-1003 USB Adapter Stand with cable organizer CALL

37 USB-0301 USB Fast Ethernet Adapter CALL

38 USB-0401 USB Gigabit Ethernet Adapter CALL

39 USB-0502 Gigabit USB Adapter with USB Hub CALL

40 Wireless Antenna

41 WAN-1160 6/8dBi Dual-band Directional Antenna CALL

42 WAN-2185 2.4GHz 8.5dBi Directional Pico Cell Antenna CALL

43 WAN-2218 2.4GHz 18dBi Directional Yagi Antenna CALL

44 WAN-1112 2.4GHz 12dBi Directional Patch Antenna CALL

45 WAN-2140 2.4GHz 14dBi Directional Panel Antenna CALL

46 WAN-7100 2.4GHz 10.5dBi Directional Dual-Polarization Patch Antenna Kit CALL

47 WAN-9180 5GHz 18dBi Directional Dual-Polarization Outdoor Panel Antenna CALL

http://www.equip-info.net/Boot-and-Plug/121140/p-301.htm
http://www.equip-info.net/Cat.5e/235324/p-449.htm
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48 OAN-2090 2.4GHz 9dBi Omni-directional Indoor/Outdoor Antenna Kit CALL

49 OAN-0501 2.4GHz 5dBi Omni-directional Antenna CALL

50 OAN-1070 2.4GHz 7dBi Omni-directional Antenna CALL

51 OAN-4101 5GHz 10dBi Omni-directional Antenna CALL

52 Wireless Antenna Accessory

53 ANA-3100 3GHz Outdoor Lighting Arrestor CALL

54 ANC-2210 1m 200 Series N Plug to N Plug Antenna Cable CALL

55 ANC-4130 3m 400 Series N Plug to N Jack Antenna Cable CALL

56 ANC-4160 6m 400 Series N Plug to N Jack Antenna Cable CALL

57 ANC-1430 3m RPSMA Plug to RPSMA Jack Antenna Cable CALL

58 ANC-1440 5m RPSMA Plug to RPSMA Jack Antenna Cable CALL

59 Wireless Access point

60 WAP-6111 N300 Managed Wireless Access Point, 802.3af PoE, Ceiling Mount CALL

61 WAP-6115 N300 Managed Wireless Access Point, 802.3af PoE CALL

62 WAP-8111 AC750 Dual Band Managed Wireless Access Point, 802.3af PoE, Ceiling Mount CALL

63 WAP-6202 Managed Wall Mount Wireless Access Point, 300Mbps 802.11b/g/n, 802.3af PoE, In-Wall Mounted CALL

64 WAP-6201 Managed Wall Mount Wireless Access Point, 802.3af PoE, 150Mbps 802.11b/g/n, In-Wall Mounted CALL

65 WAP-6112 Managed Ceiling Mount Gigabit Wireless Access Point, 300Mbps 802.11b/g/n, 802.3af PoE CALL

66 WAP-6112H
Managed Ceiling Mount Gigabit Wireless Access Point, 300Mbps 802.11b/g/n, 802.3af PoE, High 

Power
CALL

67 WAP-6111H Managed Ceiling Mount Wireless Access Point, 300Mbps 802.11b/g/n, 802.3af PoE, High Power CALL

68 EAP-200
300Mbps 2.4GHz Enterprise Access

 Point with PoE
CALL

69 WRE-6001C Wireless Range Extender, 300Mbps 802.11b/g/n CALL

70 WAP-6003 150Mbps Wireless Access Point CALL

71 WAP-6110 300Mbps  Wireless PoE Access Point CALL

72 WAB-5120 300Mbps 5G Wireless Outdoor Access Point / Bridge CALL

73 WAB-6120 150Mbps Wireless Outdoor Access Point CALL

74 PoweLine Solution

75 PTK-1000 Ticket Generator Kit (DSA-1000 Device Server and PRT-1000 Ticket Printer) CALL

76 PowerLine Solution

77 PLI-3110 200Mbps HomePlug Pro Bridge with 1x10/100Mbps Fast Ethernet PoE Port CALL

78 PLI-3021 200Mbps Powerline Adapter CALL

79 PLI-4051 500Mbps Powerline Gigabit Adapter UK PLUG CALL

80 PLI-4052 500Mbps Nano Powerline Adapter CALL

81 PLI-4052D 500Mbps Nano Powerline Adapter- Dual Pack CALL

82 Printer Server

83 FPS-1031  Parallel Printer Server CALL

84 FPS-1032 USB Print Server CALL

85 FPS-1033 2 USB + 1 Parallel Print Server CALL

86 KVM Switch / Extender

87 KVM-0290 2 Ports  KVM Switch Cable, HDMI, USB CALL

88 KVM-0221 2-Port USB KVM Switch w/ Audio CALL

89 KVM-0222 2-Port USB KVM Switch CALL

90 KVM-0223 2-PORT USB Cable KVM Switch w/Audio CALL

91 KVM-0260 2-Port USB DVI KVM Switch w/ Audio CALL

92 KVM-0261 2-Port USB DVI KVM Switch with Audio, USB Hub CALL

93 KVM-0411 4-Port PS/2 KVM Switch w/ Audio CALL

94 KVM-0421 4-Port USB KVM Switch w/ Audio CALL

95 KVM-0422 4-Port USB KVM Switch CALL

96 KVM-0461 4-Port USB DVI KVM Switch with Audio, USB Hub CALL

97 KVM-0811 8-Port PS/2 KVM Switch CALL

98 KVM-0831 8-Port Combo KVM Switch w/ Expansion Slot CALL

99 KVM-1631 16-Port Combo KVM Switch w/ Expansion Slot CALL

100 KVM-0217 17" Modular KVM Console CALL

101 KCM-0831 8-Port Combo KVM Module CALL

102 KCM-1631 16-Port Combo KVM Module CALL

103 KCM-0832  8-Port KVM Switch Module CALL

104 KCM-1632  16-Port KVM Switch Module CALL

105 KVM-0115 15" Rackmount KVM Console CALL

106 KVM-0117 17" Rackmount KVM Console CALL



107 KVM-8901US 19” Widescreen LCD KVM Rack Console (US Keyboard) CALL

108 KVM-8901DE 19" Widescreen LCD KVM Rack Console, DE Keyboard CALL

109 KVM-9006 USB KVM Extender CALL

110 KVM Accessory

111 KVM-9009 KVM Remote Console Kit CALL

112 ACC-2000 KVM IP Console Module CALL

113 ACC-2001 1.8m PS/2 KVM Cable CALL

114 ACC-2002 3m PS/2 KVM Cable CALL

115 ACC-2003 1.8m USB KVM Cable CALL

116 ACC-2004 3m USB KVM Cable CALL

117 ACC-2005 5m USB KVM Cable CALL

118 ACC-2006 6m PS/2 KVM Cable CALL

119 ACC-2010 10m PS/2 KVM Cable CALL

120 ACC-2009 90cm Daisy Chain Cable CALL

121 ACC-2101 1.8m PS/2 and USB KVM Cable CALL

122 ACC-2102 3m PS/2 and USB KVM Cable CALL

123 ACC-2103 5m PS/2 and USB KVM Cable CALL

124 ACC-2109 90cm Daisy Chain Cable CALL

125 Digital Signage

126 AVF-1000 BNC over Fiber Extender Kit, RS485, 20km CALL

127 AVF-1100 BNC over Fiber Extender Kit, 20km CALL

128 AVF-1160 16-Port BNC over Fiber Extender Kit, 20km CALL

129 AVF-1160R 16-Port BNC over Fiber Extender Kit, 20km, Rack-Mount CALL

130 AVF-1200 2-Port BNC over Fiber Extender Kit, 20km CALL

131 AVF-1400 4-Port BNC over Fiber Extender Kit, 20km CALL

132 AVF-1800 8-Port BNC over Fiber Extender Kit, 20km CALL

133 CVH-2100 Video Extender Chassis, 18-Slot, 3U, 19" CALL

134 DVE-0500 DVI Extender via 4 Fiber Channel, LC 500m CALL

135 AVE-9200 Cat.5 Audio/Video Receiver CALL

136 AVE-9201 1-port Cat.5 Audio/Video Broadcaster (cable included) CALL

137 AVE-9205 5-Port Cat.5 Audio/Video Broadcaster (cable included) CALL

138 AVE-9300 1-Port Cat.5 VGA Receiver CALL

139 AVE-9301 1-Port Cat.5 VGA Transmitter CALL

140 AVE-9304 4-Port Cat.5 VGA Transmitter CALL

141 AVE-9304A 4-Port Cat.5 VGA Repeater CALL

142 AVE-9308 8-Port Cat.5 VGA Transmitter CALL

143 AVE-9316 16-Port Cat.5 VGA Transmitter CALL

144 VGA-0011 1m Audio/Video cable CALL

145 RCA-9018 1.8m RCA Cable CALL

146 YCC-9007 0.7m YCBCR Cable CALL

147 YCC-9018 1.8m YCBCR Cable CALL

148 AVC-0011 1m VGA + Audio cable CALL

149 ADE-8204 4-Port DVI Broadcaster with Audio CALL

150 ADE-8208 8-Port DVI Broadcaster with Audio CALL

151 ADE-8011 Audio Transmitter/Receiver CALL

152 HVE-9200 HDMI over Cat.5 Extender Kit, HDBaseT, 100m CALL

153 HVE-9200P HDMI over Cat.5 Extender Kit, HDBaseT, 100m, 802.3af PoE CALL

154 HVE-9211PR HDMI over Cat.5 Receiver, HDBaseT, 100m, 802.3af PoE CALL

155 HVE-9211R HDMI over Cat.5 Receiver, HDBaseT, 100m CALL

156 HVE-9214PT HDMI over Cat.5 Transmitter, HDBaseT, 100m, 4 Channel Outputs, 802.3af PoE CALL

157 HVE-9214T HDMI over Cat.5 Transmitter, HDBaseT, 100m, 4 Channel Outputs CALL

158 HVE-9001 HDSpider™ Cat.5 HDMI Sender CALL

159 HVE-9002 HDSpider™ Cat.5 HDMI Sender with Local HDMI Output CALL

160 HVE-9003 HDSpider™ Cat.5 Cascadable HDMI Sender CALL

161 HVE-9004 HDSpider™ 4-Port Cat.5 HDMI Sender CALL

162 HVE-9005 HDMI over Cat.5 Extender Kit CALL

163 HVE-9008 HDSpider™ 8-Port Cat.5 HDMI Sender CALL



164 HVE-9000 HDSpider™ Long Range Cat.5 HDMI Receiver CALL

165 HVE-9900 HDSpider™ Short Range Cat.5 HDMI Receiver CALL

166 HVE-6501T HDMI over IP PoE Transmitter CALL

167 HVE-6501R HDMI over IP PoE Receiver CALL

168 HVE-6601T HDMI Video Wall over IP PoE Transmitter CALL

169 HVE-6601R HDMI Video Wall over IP PoE Receiver CALL

170 IP Audio 

171 IAT-1000 IP Audiocast Terminal CALL

172 IAT-1900 IP Audiocast Managment Software CALL

173 IAT-1920 IP Audiocast Managment Software (20 Licences) CALL

174 Unmanaged Desktop Switch

175 FSW-0511 5-Port Fast Ethernet Switch CALL

176 FSW-0811 8-Port Fast Ethernet Switch CALL

177 FSW-0508TX 5-Port Fast Ethernet Switch CALL

178 FSW-0808TX 8-Port Fast Ethernet Switch CALL

179 FSW-0512 4 FE + 1 FE PoE PD Switch CALL

180 GSW-0507 5-Port Gigabit Switch CALL

181 GSW-0807 8-Port Gigabit Switch CALL

182 GSW-0809 8-Port Gigabit Switch (Internal power) CALL

183 GEU-0822 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch CALL

184 FEU-0511 4 FE + 1 FE MMF SC Switch, 2km CALL

185 GEU-0521 4 GE + 1 GE SFP Switch CALL

186 GEU-1621 16-Port Gigabit Switch CALL

187 UNMANAGED RACKMOUNT SWITCH

188 FSW-1650 16-Port Fast Ethernet Switch CALL

189 FSW-2450 24-Port Fast Ethernet Switch CALL

190 GSW-1657 16-Port Gigabit Switch CALL

191 GSW-2457 24-Port Gigabit Switch CALL

192 GEU-2429 24 GE + 4 GE SFP Switch CALL

193 GSW-5150 48 FE + 2 GE + 1 GE SFP Switch CALL

194 WEB MANAGED RACKMOUNT SWITCH

195 FGS-2800
Web Smart Switch

24 ports RJ-45 Fast Ethernet, 4 ports RJ-45 Gigabit Ethernet with 2 ports shared SFP fiber optical
CALL

196 GES-1651 16 GE with 2 Shared SFP Web Smart Switch CALL

197 GES-2451 24 GE with 4 Shared SFP Web Smart Switch CALL

198 GSW-4876 48 GE + 2 GE SFP Web Smart Switch CALL

199 MANAGED SWITCH

200 GTL-2060 20-Port L2 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 12 Ports SFP+ 10-Gigabit Ethernet CALL

201 GTL-5260 52-Port L2 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 4 Ports SFP+ 10-Gigabit Ethernet CALL

202 GTL-2660
26-Port L2 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch, 2 Ports SFP+ 10-Gigabit Ethernet, 4 Ports 

SFP/RJ45 Combo
CALL

203 GTL-2890 28-Port L3 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 4 Ports SFP+ 10-Gigabit Ethernet CALL

204 GEL-1061 10-Port L2 Managed Gigabit Switch, 2 x SFP CALL

205 GEL-2461 24-Port Web Smart Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 16 Ports SFP CALL

206 GEL-2460 24-Port L2 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch, 2 Ports SFP/RJ45 Combo CALL

207 GEL-2671 24 GE With 4 Shared SFP + 2 GE SFP L2 Managed Switch CALL

208 GEL-2861 28-Port L2 Managed Gigabit Switch, 4 x SFP, Web Smart CALL

209 GEL-2670 24 GE + 2 GE SFP L2 Manage Switch CALL

210 GTL-2691 20 GE + 4 GE Combo SFP + 2 10G Slots L3 Managed Stackable Switch CALL

211 MDU-0162 10GE XFP Module CALL

212 MDU-0163 10GE SFP+ Module CALL

213 ACP-03K2 30cm Stacking Cable CALL

214 ACP-13K2 130cm Stacking Cable CALL

215 GTL-5280 44 GE + 4 GE Combo SFP + 4 10GE SFP-Plus L2-Plus Managed Switch CALL

216 POE SWITCH

217 FEP-0511 5-Port Fast Ethernet PoE Switch, 65W, 802.3at PoE+, 4 PoE Outputs CALL

218 GEP-0522 5-Port Gigabit PoE Switch, 65W, 802.3at PoE+, 4 PoE Outputs CALL

219 FEP-0812 4 FE PoE Plus + 4 FE Switch (61.6W) CALL

220 FSW-0503 4 FE PoE + 1 FE Switch (w/ PSU) CALL



221 FSW-0503-Z 4 FE PoE + 1 FE Switch (w/o PSU) CALL

222 FSW-0513 4 FE High Power PoE + 1 FE Switch (w/ PSU) CALL

223 FSW-0513-Z 4 FE High Power PoE + 1 FE Switch (w/o PSU) CALL

224 GEP-0520 4 GE PoE + 1 GE Switch (w/ PSU) CALL

225 GEP-0520-Z 4 GE PoE + 1 GE Switch (w/o PSU) CALL

226 GEP-0521 4 GE PoE-Plus + 1 GE Switch, 120W CALL

227 POC-6000 8-Bay PoE Switch Chassis CALL

228 FEP-0800 8 FE PoE Switch,90W CALL

229 FEP-0811 8-Port Fast Ethernet PoE Plus Switch (123.2W) CALL

230 GEP-0812 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE Switch, 4 Ports PoE Plus, 802.3at, 61.6W CALL

231 GEP-0820 8-Port Gigabit PoE Plus Switch (61.6W) CALL

232 GEP-0821 8-Port Gigabit PoE Plus Switch (123.2W) CALL

233 GEP-0822 8-Port Gigabit PoE Plus Switch (240W) CALL

234 GEP-1020 8 GE PoE-Plus + 2 GE SFP Switch, 150W CALL

235 GEP-1021 8 GE PoE-Plus + 2 GE SFP Switch, 250W CALL

236 FEP-1600 16 FE PoE Switch,120W CALL

237 FEP-1601 16 FE PoE Switch,250W CALL

238 FEP-1611 16-Port Fast Ethernet PoE Plus Switch (240W) CALL

239 FEP-1612 16-Port Fast Ethernet PoE Plus Switch (480W) CALL

240 GEP-1621 16-Port Gigabit PoE-Plus Switch, 250W CALL

241 GEP-1622 16-Port Gigabit PoE-Plus Switch, 500W CALL

242 FGP-1000 8 FE PoE + 1 GE + 1 GE SFP Switch,120W CALL

243 GEP-1061 10-Port L2 Managed Gigabit PoE Switch, 2 x SFP, 802.3at PoE+, 125W CALL

244 GEP-1070 10-Port L2 Managed Gigabit PoE Switch, 802.3at PoE+, 2 x SFP, 120W CALL

245 GEP-2671 24 GE PoE with 4 Combo SFP + 2 GE SFP L2 Managed Switch, 185W CALL

246 GEP-2672 24 GE PoE with 4 Combo SFP + 2 GE SFP L2 Managed Switch, 370W CALL

247 GEP-2450 20 GE PoE-Plus + 4 GE Combo SFP Web Smart Switch, 185W CALL

248 FGP-2410 24 FE PoE Plus + 2 GE with 2 Combo SFP Switch CALL

249 FGP-2412 24 FE PoE Plus + 2 GE with 2 Combo SFP Switch CALL

250 GTP-2880 24 GE PoE with 4 Combo SFP + 4 10GE SFP+ L2 Plus Managed Stacking Switch (185W) CALL

251 GEP-5070 48 GE PoE-Plus + 2 SFP L2 Managed Switch, 375W CALL

252 POE HUB

253 POH-1250 12 FE PoE Injector Hub CALL

254 POH-1260 12 FE High Power PoE Injector Hub (375W) CALL

255 LEVELONE POE SPLITTER

256 POS-1002 5-12V DC PoE Splitter CALL

257 POS-1001 5-12V DC Gigabit PoE Splitter CALL

258 POS-3000 5-12V DC Gigabit PoE Plus Splitter CALL

259 POS-4000 12V DC High Power PoE Splitter CALL

260 POS-4001 3-12V DC High Power PoE Outdoor Splitter CALL

261 POS-4002 10/100Mbps High Power PoE Splitter 24V CALL

262 LEVELONE POE INJECTOR

263 POI-2002 PoE Injector CALL

264 POI-2001 Gigabit PoE Injector CALL

265 POI-3000 Gigabit PoE Plus Injector CALL

266 POI-3002 PoE-Plus Injector CALL

267 POI-3004 Gigabit PoE Injector, 30W CALL

268 POI-4000 High Power PoE Injector (w/PSU) CALL

269 POI-4000-Z High Power PoE Injector (w/o PSU) CALL

270 POC-4000 8-Bay PoE Injector Chassis CALL

271 LEVELONE POE REPEATER

272 POR-0100 PoE Repeater CALL

273 POR-1100 Outdoor PoE Repeater CALL

274 POR-0101 PoE Repeater CALL

275 POR-0102 2-Port PoE Repeater CALL

276 POR-0103 PoE Repeater, 2 PoE Outputs CALL

277 POR-1102 2-Port Outdoor PoE Repeater CALL



278 POR-0120 Gigabit PoE Repeater CALL

279 POR-0122 2-Port Gigabit PoE Repeater CALL

280 POT-0100 PoE Repeater over 2-wire (Master) CALL

281 POT-0110 PoE Repeater over 2-wire (Slave) CALL

282 POT-1110 Outdoor PoE Repeater over 2-wire (Slave) CALL

283 POR-0200 PoE-Plus Repeater CALL

284 POR-0202  2-Port PoE-Plus Repeater CALL

285 POR-1200 Outdoor PoE-Plus Repeater CALL

286 POR-1202 2-Port Outdoor PoE-Plus Repeater CALL

287 POR-0220 Gigabit PoE-Plus Repeater CALL

288 POR-0222 2-Port Gigabit PoE-Plus Repeater CALL

289 POR-1220 Outdoor Gigabit PoE-Plus Repeater CALL

290 POR-1222 2-Port Outdoor Gigabit PoE-Plus Repeater CALL

291 LEVELONE POE POWER MEASUREMENT

292 PPM-1000 PoE Power Measurer CALL

293 LEVELONE INDUSTRIAL POE SWITCH

294 IFP-0501 5-Port Fast Ethernet Industrial PoE Switch, 4 PoE Outputs, 802.3at PoE Plus CALL

295 IFP-0502
5-Port Fast Ethernet Industrial PoE Switch, 4 PoE Outputs, 802.3at PoE Plus, 1 Port SC Multi-Mode 

Fiber, 2km
CALL

296 IFP-0503
5-Port Fast Ethernet Industrial PoE Switch, 4 PoE Outputs, 802.3at PoE Plus, 1 Port SC Single-Mode 

Fiber, 30km
CALL

297 IFP-0504
5-Port Fast Ethernet Industrial PoE Switch, 4 PoE Outputs, 802.3at PoE Plus, 1 Port ST Multi-Mode 

Fiber, 2km
CALL

298 POW-4801 48V DC Power Adapter CALL

299 LEVELONE POWER OVER ETHERNET /HYBRID FIBER

300 PFC-0118 Hybrid Fiber Cable, 18 AWG, Price p/meter MOQ 500meter CALL

301 PFC-0112 Hybrid Fiber Cable, 12 AWG, Price p/meter MOQ 500meter CALL

302 PFE-1011R PoE Extender over Hybrid Fiber, Outdoor Receiver with 1 PoE Output CALL

303 PFE-1014R PoE Extender over Hybrid Fiber, Outdoor Receiver with 4 PoE Outputs CALL

304 PFE-1001R PoE Extender over Hybrid Fiber, Receiver with 1 PoE Output CALL

305 PFE-1004R PoE Extender over Hybrid Fiber, Receiver with 4 PoE Outputs CALL

306 PFE-1101T PoE Extender over Hybrid Fiber, Transmitter, 120W CALL

307 PFE-1001T PoE Extender over Hybrid Fiber, Transmitter, 65W CALL

308 LEVELONE CONVERTER CHASSIS

309 RPS-4000 Redundant Power Supply CALL

310 CVH-2000 14-Slot Converter Chassis CALL

311 LEVELONE MEDIA CONVERTER

312 FVT-4301 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single-Mode Fiber Converter (SC) CALL

313 FVT-4001 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi-Mode Fiber Converter (SC) CALL

314 GVT-4001 10/100/1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-SX Multi-Mode Fiber Converter (SC) CALL

315 GVT-0201 CALL

316 FVT-5301 10/100TX to Single-mode 100FX-SC(30km) CALL

317 GVT-5000 10/100/1000TX to 1000FX-SFP Module CALL

318 CVH-3000 12-Slot Media Converter Chassis CALL

319 FVT-0103TXFC 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX MMF SC PoE PD Converter CALL

320 FVT-0104TXFC 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SMF SC PoE PD Converter CALL

321 FVT-0203TXFC 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX MMF SC PoE Converter, 15.4W CALL

322 FVT-0204TXFC 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SMF SC PoE Converter, 20km CALL

323 FVT-2001 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX MMF SC Converter, 2km CALL

324 FVT-2002 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX MMF ST Converter, 2km CALL

325 FVT-2201 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SMF SC Converter, 20km CALL

326 FVT-2401 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SMF SC Converter, 40km CALL

327 GVT-2001 10/100/1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-SX MMF SC Converter, 550m CALL

328 GVT-2000 10/100/1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-X SFP Converter CALL

329 LEVELONE MANAGED MEDIA CONVERTER

330 FVS-3800 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-X SFP Smart Converter CALL

331 FVS-3200 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX MMF SC Smart Converter CALL

332 FVS-3120 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-LX SMF SC Smart Converter, 20km CALL



333 GVS-3800 10/100/1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-X SFP Smart Converter CALL

334 FVM-1000 RJ45 to SFP Managed Fast Ethernet Media Converter CALL

335 FVM-1101 RJ45 to SC Managed Fast Ethernet Media Converter, Multi-Mode Fiber CALL

336 FVM-1220 RJ45 to SC Managed Fast Ethernet Media Converter, Single-Mode Fiber, 20km CALL

337 GVM-1000 RJ45 to SFP Managed Gigabit Media Converter CALL

338 GVM-1101 RJ45 to SC Managed Gigabit Media Converter, Multi-Mode Fiber CALL

339 GVM-1220 RJ45 to SC Managed Gigabit Media Converter, Single-Mode Fiber, 20km CALL

340 GVT-2010 RJ45 to SFP Gigabit PoE PD Media Converter, PoE Powered Device (PD) CALL

341 LEVELONE Unmanaged Ethernet over VDSL2

342 VDS-0120 Ethernet over VDSL2 Converter (PSE) CALL

343 VDS-0130 Ethernet over VDSL2 PD Converter CALL

344 VDS-0200 Ethernet over VDSL2 Converter (Annex A) CALL

345 VDS-0201 Ethernet over VDSL2 Converter (Annex B) CALL

346 VDS-0202 Ethernet over VDSL2 Converter (BNC Connection) CALL

347 POC-4001 8-Bay Media Converter Chassis CALL

348 LEVELONE FIBER TRANCEIVER

349 SFP-1101 155Mbs Transceiver, (MM 2km), Duplex LC CALL

350 SFP-1311 155Mbs Transceiver, (SM 20km), Duplex LC CALL

351 SFP-1411 155Mbs Transceiver, (SM 40km), Duplex LC CALL

352 SFP-3001 1.25G Transceiver, SX (MM 500m), Duplex LC CALL

353 SFP-3111 1.25G Transceiver, MLX (MM 2Km), Duplex LC CALL

354 SFP-3211 1.25G Transceiver ,LX (SM 10km), Duplex LC CALL

355 SFP-3611 1.25G Transceiver ,ZX (SM 80km), Duplex LC CALL

356 SFP-3711 1.25G Transceiver ,EZX (SM 120km), Duplex LC CALL

357 SFP-3841 1.25G Transceiver, TX Copper (100m), RJ 45 Type CALL

358 SFP-7321 155 Mbs BIDI, (SM 20km 1310/1550),Simplex LC CALL

359 SFP-7331 155 Mbs BIDI, (SM 20km 1550/1310),Simplex LC CALL

360 SFP-7421 155 Mbs BIDI, (SM 40km 1310/1550),Simplex LC CALL

361 SFP-7431 155 Mbs BIDI, (SM 40km 1550/1310),Simplex LC CALL

362 SFP-9221 1.25G BIDI, (SM 10km 1310/1550),Simplex LC CALL

363 SFP-9231 1.25G BIDI, (SM 10km 1550/1310),Simplex LC CALL

364 SFP-9321 1.25G BIDI, (SM 20km 1310/1550),Simplex LC CALL

365 SFP-9331 1.25G BIDI, (SM 20km 1550/1310),Simplex LC CALL

366 SFP-9421 1.25G BIDI, (SM 40km 1310/1550),Simplex LC CALL

367 SFP-9431 1.25G BIDI, (SM 40km 1550/1310),Simplex LC CALL

368 GVT-0300 1.25G Multi-mode SFP Transceiver (550m) CALL

369 GVT-0301 1.25G Single-mode SFP Transceiver (10km) CALL

370 GVT-0302 1.25G Single-mode SFP Transceiver (80km) CALL

371 XFP-5901 10G Multi-mode XFP Transceiver (300m) CALL

372 XFP-5211 10G Single-mode XFP Transceiver (10km) CALL

373 SFP-6141 10Gbps Single-mode SFP Plus Transceiver (40km) CALL

374 SFP-6101 10Gbps Multi-mode SFP Plus Transceiver (300m) CALL

375 SFP-6121 10Gbps Single-mode SFP Plus Transceiver (10km) CALL

376 LEVELONE VOIP SOLUTION

377 VOI-7000 VoIP Phone CALL

378 VOI-8001 8-Port FXS H.323/SIP Gateway CALL

379 LEVELONE POWER

380 IPS-0008 IPS-0008 IP Power Switch 8 Port managebar CALL

381 LEVELONE INFINITY INDUSTRIAL MANAGED SWITCH

382 IES-2892 Modularized 24 10/100 + 4 GE Combo SFP Managed Switch -40 to 75C, IEC61850 CALL

383 MDU-2892S 4 1000Base SFP Combo Module for IES-2892 Slot 4 CALL

384 MDU-2892T 8 10/100Base TX Module for IES-2892 Slot 1/2/3 CALL

385 MDU-2892FX 6 MMF SC 2Km Module for IES-2892 Slot 1/2/3 CALL

386 IES-1890 16 FE + 2 GE Combo SFP Managed Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail, IEC61850 CALL

387 IES-1880 16 FE + 2 GE Managed Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL



388 IES-1870 16 FE + 2 GE Managed Switch -10 to 60C, DIN-rail CALL

389 IES-1090 8 FE + 2 GE Combo SFP Managed Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail, IEC61850 CALL

390 IES-1080 8 FE + 2 GE TX Managed Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

391 IES-1081 8 FE + 2 GE SFP Managed Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

392 IES-1084 4 x 802.3af PoE + 4 x 802.3at PoE + 2 GE TX Managed Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

393 IES-1085 4 x 802.3af PoE + 4 x 802.3at PoE + 2 GE SFP Managed Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

394 IES-1070 8 FE + 2 GE TX Managed Switch -10 to 60C, DIN-rail CALL

395 IES-1071 8 FE + 2 GE SFP Managed Switch -10 to 60C, DIN-rail CALL

396 IES-0880 8 GE Managed Switch -20 to 60C, DIN-rail CALL

397 IES-0881 4 x 802.3af PoE + 4 FE + 2 GE Combo Managed Switch -40 to 75C, Desktop CALL

398 IES-0882 4 x 802.3at PoE + 4 FE + 2 GE Combo Managed Switch -40 to 75C, Desktop CALL

399 IES-1881 16 x 802.3af PoE + 2 GE TX/1000LX Combo Managed Switch -40 to 75C CALL

400 LEVELONE INFINITY INDUSTRIAL UNMANAGED SWITCH

401 IES-0600 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch - 4 TX + 1 SFP + 1 Combo -40 to 75C, 9 to 60VDC CALL

402 IES-1620 16 FE Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

403 IES-1621 15 FE + 1 MM SC Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

404 IES-1610 16 FE Unmanaged Switch -10 to 60C, DIN-rail CALL

405 IES-1611 15 FE + 1 MM SC Unmanaged Switch -10 to 60C, DIN-rail CALL

406 IES-0830 8 FE Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail, IEC61850 CALL

407 IES-0831 6 FE + 2 MM SC Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail, IEC61850 CALL

408 IES-0820 8 FE Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

409 IES-0920 8 FE + 1 MM SC Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

410 IES-0520 4 FE + 1 MM SC Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

411 IES-0810 8 FE Unmanaged Switch -20 to 60C, DIN-rail CALL

412 IES-0500 5 FE Unmanaged Switch -10 to 60C, DIN-rail CALL

413 IES-0510 4 FE + 1 MM SC Unmanaged Switch -10 to 60C, DIN-rail CALL

414 IES-0823 6 GE + 2 SFP Unmanaged Switch -20 to 60C, DIN-rail CALL

415 IFS-0501 5-Port Fast Ethernet Industrial Switch CALL

416 IFS-0502 5-Port Fast Ethernet Industrial Switch, 1 Port SC Multi-Mode Fiber, 2km CALL

417 IFS-0503 5-Port Fast Ethernet Industrial Switch, 1 Port SC Single-Mode Fiber, 30km CALL

418 IFS-0504 5-Port Fast Ethernet Industrial Switch, 1 Port ST Multi-Mode Fiber, 2km CALL

419 LEVELONE INFINITY INDUSTRIAL WEB SMART POE SWITCH

420 IES-0852 4 x 802.3at PoE + 4 FE Web Smart Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

421 IES-0853 4 x 802.3at PoE + 3 FE + 1 MM SC Web Smart Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

422 LEVELONE INFINITY INDUSTRIAL UNMAGED POE SWITCH

423 IES-0620 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch - 4 x 802.3af/at PoE + 1 SFP + 1 Combo -40 to 75C, 12 to 55VDC CALL

424 IES-0610 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Switch - 4 x 802.3af/at PoE + 1 SFP + 1 Combo -40 to 75C, 48VDC CALL

425 IES-0521 4 x 802.3af PoE + 1 FE Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C, Desktop CALL

426 IES-0522 4 x 802.3af PoE + 1 MM SC Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C, Desktop CALL

427 IES-0512 4 x 802.3af PoE + 1 MM SC Unmanaged Switch -10 to 60C, Desktop CALL

428 IES-0821 4 x 802.3af PoE + 4 FE Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

429 IES-0822 4 x 802.3af PoE + 3 FE+ 1 MM SC Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C, DIN-rail CALL

430 IES-0811 4 x 802.3af PoE + 4 FE Unmanaged Switch -10 to 60C, DIN-rail CALL

431 IES-1820 16 x 802.3at PoE + 2GE SFP Combo Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C CALL

432 IES-1420 12 x 802.3at PoE + 2GE SFP Combo Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C CALL

433 IES-1020 8 x 802.3at PoE + 2GE SFP Combo Unmanaged Switch -40 to 75C CALL

434 Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply

435 POW-2410 30W 24VDC Industrial Power Supply, DIN-rail -20 to 60C CALL

436 POW-2420 60W 24VDC Industrial Power Supply, DIN-rail -20 to 60C CALL

437 POW-2430 75W 24VDC Industrial Power Supply, DIN-rail -10 to 60C CALL

438 POW-2440 120W 24VDC Industrial Power Supply, DIN-rail -10 to 60C CALL

439 POW-4820 75W 48VDC Industrial Power Supply, PoE Ready DIN-rail -10 to 60C CALL



440 POW-4830 85W 48VDC Industrial Power Supply, PoE Ready DIN-rail -10 to 60C CALL

441 POW-4840 120W 48VDC Industrial Power Supply, PoE Ready DIN-rail -10 to 60C CALL

442 POW-4850 240W 48VDC Industrial Power Supply, PoE Ready DIN-rail -10 to 60C CALL

443 POW-4860 480W 48VDC Industrial Power Supply, PoE Ready DIN-rail -10 to 60C CALL

444 POW-5510 85W 55VDC Industrial Power Supply, DIN-rail -10 to 60C CALL

445 Industrial Power Adapter

446 POW-1212 36W 12VDC Industrial Power Adapter, Open -40 to 75C CALL

447 LEVELONE INFINITY 10/100 INDUSTRIAL MEDIA CONVERTER

448 IEC-1000 10/100 Industrial Media Converter, SC MM 2KM -40 to 75C CALL

449 IEC-1020 10/100 Industrial Media Converter, SC SM 20KM -40 to 75C CALL

450 IEC-1040 10/100 Industrial Media Converter, SC SM 40KM -40 to 75C CALL

451 IEC-1100 10/100 Industrial Media Converter, SC MM 2KM -10 to 60C CALL

452 IEC-1120 10/100 Industrial Media Converter, SC SM 20KM, -10 to 60C CALL

453 IEC-1140 10/100 Industrial Media Converter, SC SM 40KM, -10 to 60C CALL

454 IEC-1400 10/100 Industrial Media Converter w/ PoE PD, SC MM 2KM -10 to 60C CALL

455 IEC-1420 10/100 Industrial Media Converter w/ PoE PD, SC SM 20KM -10 to 60C CALL

456 IEC-1440 10/100 Industrial Media Converter w/ PoE PD, SC SM 40KM -10 to 60C CALL

457 IEC-1800 10/100 Industrial Media Converter, SC MM 2KM, -40 to 75C IEC61850 CALL

458 IEC-1820 10/100 Industrial Media Converter, SC SM 20KM, -40 to 75C IEC61850 CALL

459 IEC-1840 10/100 Industrial Media Converter, SC SM 40KM, -40 to 75C IEC61850 CALL

460 IEC-4001
Industrial Fast Ethernet Mini Media Converter - 10/100Mbps RJ-45 Copper to 100Mbps SC Multi-

Mode Fiber, 2KM
CALL

461 IEC-4301
Industrial Fast Ethernet Mini Media Converter - 10/100Mbps RJ-45 Copper to 100Mbps SC Single-

Mode Fiber, 30KM
CALL

462 IEC-4000 Industrial Fast Ethernet Mini Media Converter - 10/100Mbps RJ-45 Copper to 100Mbps SFP Fiber CALL

463 IEC-4002
Industrial Fast Ethernet Mini Media Converter - 10/100Mbps RJ-45 Copper to 100Mbps ST Multi-

Mode Fiber, 2KM
CALL

464 LEVELONE INFINITY GIGA INDUSTRIAL MEDIA CONVERTER

465 IEC-2000 10/100/1000 Industrial Media Converter, SFP -40 to 75C CALL

466 IEC-2001 10/100/1000 Industrial Media Converter, SC MM 550M, -40 to 75C CALL

467 IEC-2002 10/100/1000 Industrial Media Converter, SC MM 2KM, -40 to 75C CALL

468 LEVELONE INFINITY SFP TRANCEIVER

469 SFP-2100 125M MMF SFP Transceiver (2km, 850nm, -20 to 85C) CALL

470 SFP-2200 125M MMF SFP Transceiver (2km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C) CALL

471 SFP-2230 125M SMF SFP Transceiver (30km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C) CALL

472 SFP-2260 125M SMF SFP Transceiver (60km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C) CALL

473 SFP-2280 125M SMF SFP Transceiver (80km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C) CALL

474 SFP-2300 125M SMF SFP Transceiver (20km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C) CALL

475 SFP-2310 125M SMF SFP Transceiver (100km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C) CALL

476 SFP-2320 125M SMF SFP Transceiver (120km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C) CALL

477 SFP-4200 1.25G MMF SFP Transceiver (550m, 850nm, -20 to 85C) CALL

478 SFP-4210 1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C) CALL

479 SFP-4240 1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, 1310nm, -40 to 85C) CALL

480 SFP-4270 1.25G SMF SFP Transceiver (70km, 1550nm, -40 to 85C) CALL

481 SFP-4310 1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, T1310/R1550, -40 to 85C) CALL

482 SFP-4320 1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (10km, T1310/R1550, -40 to 85C) CALL

483 SFP-4330 1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (20km, T1310/R1550, -40 to 85C) CALL

484 SFP-4340 1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (20km, T1550/R1310, -40 to 85C) CALL

485 SFP-4350 1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, T1310/R1550, -40 to 85C) CALL

486 SFP-4360 1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (40km, T1550/R1310, -40 to 85C) CALL

487 SFP-4370 1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (60km, T1310/R1550, -40 to 85C) CALL

488 SFP-4380 1.25G BIDI SMF SFP Transceiver (60km, T1550/R1310, -40 to 85C) CALL
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